MICHAEL CALDWELL 00207

Stop Del Date

1

O 00 NO UL & WN

O
0O NO UL WNERLRO

03/19/12
03/19/12
03/19/12
03/19/12
03/19/12
03/20/12
03/20/12
03/20/12
03/20/12
03/20/12
03/21/12
03/21/12
03/21/12
03/21/12
03/21/12
03/22/12
03/22/12
03/22/12

Payroll

TOTAL
03/30/12
04/13/12

Reference
540166885
660166731
130166925
040166932
750166804
960166870
470166918
400166731
670166978
030166813
246755
170166977
600166906
700166939
150166828
610166906
110166843
200166944

S 662.70
S 623.32
S 39.38

Account
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX

TECH TRANS
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX

04/06/12

03/19 - 22/12

Stop Name
ELKO BROADCAST
ELKO PARKS
BOART LONGYEAR
ALLIANCE DOC
TIERRA GROUP
YESCO
PNION ROAD
PIONEER URGENT
ELKO SCH
EAST OWYHEE
PARADIS
WEST OILFIELDS
BOE
NATL MARINE
OFFICEMAX
BSU
WASHINGTON GP
CASTLEFORD

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

$

City
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO
ELKO

GRAND VIEW

COUNCIL
NAMPA
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
CASTLEFORD

662.70

(294.90)

$

367.80

State

%
1,246.64




